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EVENT 101 Boys 11/14 Yrs 1500m Freestyle      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Oliver Duckworth 11 Cleethorpes  19:39.17     
 50m    33.30 100m  1:11.15 150m  1:50.05 200m  2:29.64 250m  3:08.36 300m  3:47.27 350m  4:26.60 400m  5:05.96 
    33.30    37.85    38.90    39.59    38.72    38.91    39.33    39.36 
 450m  5:45.30 500m  6:24.49 550m  7:04.66 600m  7:44.47 650m  8:23.54 700m  9:02.61 750m  9:41.35 800m 10:20.82 
    39.34    39.19    40.17    39.81    39.07    39.07    38.74    39.47 
 850m 11:00.07 900m 11:39.92 950m 12:20.03 1000m 13:00.88 1050m 13:39.82 1100m 14:20.71 1150m 15:01.77 1200m 15:42.56 
    39.25    39.85    40.11    40.85    38.94    40.89    41.06    40.79 
 1250m 16:22.42 1300m 17:02.54 1350m 17:42.73 1400m 18:23.35 1450m 19:02.49 1500m 19:39.17   
    39.86    40.12    40.19    40.62    39.14    36.68   

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. George Barber 12 Cleethorpes  18:08.49     
 50m    31.01 100m  1:06.32 150m  1:41.48 200m  2:17.15 250m  2:52.66 300m  3:29.25 350m  4:05.04 400m  4:41.95 
    31.01    35.31    35.16    35.67    35.51    36.59    35.79    36.91 
 450m  5:18.20 500m  5:54.90 550m  6:31.36 600m  7:08.41 650m  7:45.01 700m  8:21.92 750m  8:58.90 800m  9:36.77 
    36.25    36.70    36.46    37.05    36.60    36.91    36.98    37.87 
 850m 10:13.74 900m 10:51.13 950m 11:27.88 1000m 12:04.94 1050m 12:41.32 1100m 13:18.59 1150m 13:55.35 1200m 14:32.55 
    36.97    37.39    36.75    37.06    36.38    37.27    36.76    37.20 
 1250m 15:09.80 1300m 15:46.93 1350m 16:23.52 1400m 17:00.80 1450m 17:35.53 1500m 18:08.49   
    37.25    37.13    36.59    37.28    34.73    32.96   
2. Oliver Wallace 12 Chester Le S  18:26.68     
 50m    32.60 100m  1:08.63 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:21.24 250m  2:57.63 300m  3:34.22 350m  4:11.23 400m  4:48.13 
    32.60    36.03    36.41    36.20    36.39    36.59    37.01    36.90 
 450m  5:25.24 500m  6:02.39 550m  6:39.52 600m  7:17.14 650m  7:54.60 700m  8:32.04 750m  9:09.73 800m  9:47.79 
    37.11    37.15    37.13    37.62    37.46    37.44    37.69    38.06 
 850m 10:25.13 900m 11:02.27 950m 11:39.48 1000m 12:16.92 1050m 12:54.44 1100m 13:31.71 1150m 14:09.01 1200m 14:46.52 
    37.34    37.14    37.21    37.44    37.52    37.27    37.30    37.51 
 1250m 15:24.19 1300m 16:01.96 1350m 16:38.80 1400m 17:15.57 1450m 17:51.12 1500m 18:26.68   
    37.67    37.77    36.84    36.77    35.55    35.56   
3. Adam Wilson 12 Tynemouth  19:33.78     
 50m    33.14 100m  1:11.38 150m  1:49.88 200m  2:28.69 250m  3:07.43 300m  3:46.60 350m  4:25.44 400m  5:04.66 
    33.14    38.24    38.50    38.81    38.74    39.17    38.84    39.22 
 450m  5:43.81 500m  6:22.29 550m  7:00.03 600m  7:38.41 650m  8:16.88 700m  8:56.11 750m  9:35.70 800m 10:15.00 
    39.15    38.48    37.74    38.38    38.47    39.23    39.59    39.30 
 850m 10:54.72 900m 11:34.92 950m 12:15.08 1000m 12:55.95 1050m 13:36.49 1100m 14:15.67 1150m 14:55.62 1200m 15:36.75 
    39.72    40.20    40.16    40.87    40.54    39.18    39.95    41.13 
 1250m 16:16.90 1300m 16:57.16 1350m 17:37.18 1400m 18:17.78 1450m 18:54.71 1500m 19:33.78   
    40.15    40.26    40.02    40.60    36.93    39.07   
4. Joseph Robins 12 Co Sund'land  19:44.82     
 50m    33.83 100m  1:11.74 150m  1:50.86 200m  2:30.01 250m  3:09.57 300m  3:49.22 350m  4:29.21 400m  5:08.66 
    33.83    37.91    39.12    39.15    39.56    39.65    39.99    39.45 
 450m  5:48.04 500m  6:27.61 550m  7:07.50 600m  7:47.10 650m  8:26.70 700m  9:06.67 750m  9:46.31 800m 10:25.88 
    39.38    39.57    39.89    39.60    39.60    39.97    39.64    39.57 
 850m 11:05.69 900m 11:45.86 950m 12:25.87 1000m 13:06.04 1050m - 1100m 14:25.51 1150m 15:06.03 1200m 15:45.47 
    39.81    40.17    40.01    40.17 -  1:19.47    40.52    39.44 
 1250m 16:25.73 1300m 17:06.02 1350m 17:46.29 1400m 18:26.48 1450m 19:06.43 1500m 19:44.82   
    40.26    40.29    40.27    40.19    39.95    38.39   
5. Adam Williams 12 Middlesboro  20:00.37     
 50m    34.66 100m  1:13.49 150m  1:52.42 200m  2:31.12 250m  3:10.13 300m  3:49.86 350m  4:29.10 400m  5:08.88 
    34.66    38.83    38.93    38.70    39.01    39.73    39.24    39.78 
 450m  5:48.46 500m  6:28.31 550m  7:08.43 600m  7:48.65 650m  8:28.64 700m  9:09.38 750m  9:50.23 800m 10:30.71 
    39.58    39.85    40.12    40.22    39.99    40.74    40.85    40.48 
 850m 11:11.06 900m 11:51.95 950m 12:32.53 1000m 13:13.58 1050m 13:54.21 1100m 14:35.36 1150m 15:16.24 1200m 15:57.04 
    40.35    40.89    40.58    41.05    40.63    41.15    40.88    40.80 
 1250m 16:37.78 1300m 17:18.86 1350m 17:59.90 1400m 18:40.36 1450m 19:20.60 1500m 20:00.37   
    40.74    41.08    41.04    40.46    40.24    39.77   
6. Harvey Williamson 12 Donc Dartes  20:33.78     
 50m    31.50 100m  1:08.14 150m  1:46.74 200m  2:25.29 250m  3:03.13 300m  3:40.87 350m  4:20.00 400m - 
    31.50    36.64    38.60    38.55    37.84    37.74    39.13 - 
 450m - 500m - 550m  6:59.77 600m - 650m  8:21.16 700m - 750m  9:44.42 800m 10:27.23 
 - -  2:39.77 -  1:21.39 -  1:23.26    42.81 
 850m 11:09.61 900m - 950m - 1000m - 1050m 14:02.30 1100m - 1150m 15:29.80 1200m 16:14.27 
    42.38 - - -  2:52.69 -  1:27.50    44.47 
 1250m 16:57.80 1300m 17:43.06 1350m - 1400m 19:10.10 1450m 19:53.05 1500m 20:33.78   
    43.53    45.26 -  1:27.04    42.95    40.73   
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Billy Hendry 13 Cleethorpes  17:14.13     
 50m    31.07 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:39.60 200m  2:13.86 250m  2:48.49 300m  3:23.63 350m  3:58.76 400m  4:33.40 
    31.07    34.13    34.40    34.26    34.63    35.14    35.13    34.64 
 450m  5:06.65 500m  5:40.86 550m  6:15.02 600m  6:49.62 650m  7:24.28 700m  7:59.25 750m  8:33.56 800m  9:08.40 
    33.25    34.21    34.16    34.60    34.66    34.97    34.31    34.84 
 850m  9:43.46 900m 10:18.35 950m 10:53.06 1000m 11:27.72 1050m 12:02.44 1100m 12:37.53 1150m 13:12.44 1200m 13:47.53 
    35.06    34.89    34.71    34.66    34.72    35.09    34.91    35.09 
 1250m 14:22.45 1300m 14:57.31 1350m 15:31.73 1400m 16:06.62 1450m 16:40.97 1500m 17:14.13   
    34.92    34.86    34.42    34.89    34.35    33.16   
2. Oliver O'Halleron 13 Gates &Whick  18:26.18     
 50m    31.90 100m  1:07.51 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.05 250m  2:56.42 300m  3:33.07 350m  4:09.74 400m  4:46.88 
    31.90    35.61    36.18    36.36    36.37    36.65    36.67    37.14 
 450m  5:23.70 500m  6:00.43 550m  6:37.47 600m - 650m  7:51.76 700m  8:29.24 750m  9:06.16 800m  9:43.59 
    36.82    36.73    37.04 -  1:14.29    37.48    36.92    37.43 
 850m 10:21.15 900m 10:58.94 950m 11:36.46 1000m 12:14.23 1050m 12:51.92 1100m 13:29.37 1150m 14:06.47 1200m 14:43.91 
    37.56    37.79    37.52    37.77    37.69    37.45    37.10    37.44 
 1250m 15:21.39 1300m 15:58.69 1350m 16:36.23 1400m 17:13.66 1450m 17:51.13 1500m 18:26.18   
    37.48    37.30    37.54    37.43    37.47    35.05   
3. Mathew Jubb 13 Donc Dartes  18:42.89     
 50m    32.81 100m  1:08.76 150m  1:45.57 200m  2:22.65 250m  2:59.91 300m  3:37.41 350m  4:14.41 400m  4:51.99 
    32.81    35.95    36.81    37.08    37.26    37.50    37.00    37.58 
 450m  5:29.66 500m  6:07.45 550m  6:44.85 600m  7:22.69 650m  8:00.14 700m  8:38.16 750m  9:15.59 800m  9:53.85 
    37.67    37.79    37.40    37.84    37.45    38.02    37.43    38.26 
 850m 10:31.48 900m 11:09.45 950m 11:47.71 1000m 12:25.83 1050m 13:03.65 1100m 13:41.99 1150m 14:20.10 1200m 14:58.38 
    37.63    37.97    38.26    38.12    37.82    38.34    38.11    38.28 
 1250m 15:36.19 1300m 16:14.52 1350m 16:51.74 1400m 17:30.09 1450m 18:06.27 1500m 18:42.89   
    37.81    38.33    37.22    38.35    36.18    36.62   
4. Nathan Watts 13 Bo Kirklees  18:49.72     
 50m    33.51 100m  1:10.17 150m  1:47.51 200m  2:24.89 250m  3:02.57 300m  3:40.37 350m  4:17.88 400m  4:56.06 
    33.51    36.66    37.34    37.38    37.68    37.80    37.51    38.18 
 450m  5:33.52 500m  6:10.84 550m  6:48.81 600m  7:27.10 650m  8:05.11 700m  8:42.84 750m  9:20.80 800m  9:59.25 
    37.46    37.32    37.97    38.29    38.01    37.73    37.96    38.45 
 850m 10:37.62 900m 11:15.79 950m 11:53.51 1000m 12:31.41 1050m 13:09.60 1100m 13:47.66 1150m 14:26.45 1200m 15:04.83 
    38.37    38.17    37.72    37.90    38.19    38.06    38.79    38.38 
 1250m 15:42.48 1300m 16:21.21 1350m 16:58.87 1400m 17:37.10 1450m 18:14.24 1500m 18:49.72   
    37.65    38.73    37.66    38.23    37.14    35.48   
5. Thomas Eastwood 13 Bo Kirklees  18:56.31     
 50m    33.09 100m  1:09.07 150m  1:45.86 200m  2:23.16 250m  3:00.84 300m  3:38.74 350m  4:16.43 400m  4:54.71 
    33.09    35.98    36.79    37.30    37.68    37.90    37.69    38.28 
 450m  5:32.80 500m  6:10.98 550m  6:49.08 600m  7:27.09 650m  8:05.30 700m  8:43.41 750m  9:22.36 800m 10:01.08 
    38.09    38.18    38.10    38.01    38.21    38.11    38.95    38.72 
 850m 10:39.75 900m 11:18.33 950m 11:56.89 1000m 12:35.54 1050m 13:13.97 1100m 13:52.39 1150m 14:30.75 1200m 15:09.46 
    38.67    38.58    38.56    38.65    38.43    38.42    38.36    38.71 
 1250m 15:47.71 1300m 16:26.24 1350m 17:04.73 1400m 17:42.63 1450m 18:20.27 1500m 18:56.31   
    38.25    38.53    38.49    37.90    37.64    36.04   
6. Kier Lillie 13 NCL SwimTeam  19:43.94     
 50m    32.40 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:45.88 200m  2:24.14 250m  3:02.56 300m  3:41.45 350m  4:20.64 400m  5:00.43 
    32.40    36.07    37.41    38.26    38.42    38.89    39.19    39.79 
 450m  5:40.50 500m  6:20.33 550m  7:00.49 600m  7:40.77 650m  8:20.37 700m  9:01.00 750m  9:41.44 800m 10:21.78 
    40.07    39.83    40.16    40.28    39.60    40.63    40.44    40.34 
 850m 11:01.33 900m 11:42.90 950m 12:23.82 1000m 13:02.83 1050m 13:43.36 1100m 14:23.90 1150m 15:04.22 1200m 15:45.14 
    39.55    41.57    40.92    39.01    40.53    40.54    40.32    40.92 
 1250m 16:24.94 1300m 17:05.20 1350m 17:45.59 1400m 18:25.62 1450m 19:04.80 1500m 19:43.94   
    39.80    40.26    40.39    40.03    39.18    39.14   

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Connor Henderson 14 Co Sheffield  17:47.10     
 50m    31.96 100m  1:06.28 150m  1:40.97 200m  2:15.20 250m  2:49.54 300m  3:24.34 350m  3:59.16 400m  4:34.14 
    31.96    34.32    34.69    34.23    34.34    34.80    34.82    34.98 
 450m  5:09.00 500m  5:44.52 550m  6:19.96 600m  6:55.92 650m  7:31.55 700m  8:07.37 750m  8:42.83 800m  9:18.99 
    34.86    35.52    35.44    35.96    35.63    35.82    35.46    36.16 
 850m  9:54.84 900m 10:31.02 950m 11:07.14 1000m 11:43.49 1050m 12:19.84 1100m 12:56.38 1150m 13:32.37 1200m 14:08.70 
    35.85    36.18    36.12    36.35    36.35    36.54    35.99    36.33 
 1250m 14:45.04 1300m 15:21.29 1350m 15:57.86 1400m 16:34.57 1450m 17:11.04 1500m 17:47.10   
    36.34    36.25    36.57    36.71    36.47    36.06   
2. Nathan Wood 14 Cleethorpes  18:10.17     
 50m    32.28 100m  1:07.89 150m  1:44.21 200m  2:20.68 250m  2:56.89 300m  3:32.46 350m  4:09.08 400m  4:45.51 
    32.28    35.61    36.32    36.47    36.21    35.57    36.62    36.43 
 450m  5:21.19 500m  5:57.66 550m  6:33.58 600m  7:09.58 650m  7:46.37 700m  8:22.67 750m  8:59.47 800m  9:36.14 
    35.68    36.47    35.92    36.00    36.79    36.30    36.80    36.67 
 850m 10:12.47 900m 10:49.05 950m 11:25.67 1000m 12:03.10 1050m 12:39.44 1100m 13:16.50 1150m 13:53.38 1200m 14:30.73 
    36.33    36.58    36.62    37.43    36.34    37.06    36.88    37.35 
 1250m 15:07.03 1300m 15:43.77 1350m 16:21.00 1400m 16:58.00 1450m 17:35.11 1500m 18:10.17   
    36.30    36.74    37.23    37.00    37.11    35.06   
3. Mark Beech 14 Donc Dartes  18:26.60     
 50m    32.46 100m  1:08.30 150m  1:44.52 200m  2:20.97 250m  2:57.17 300m  3:33.57 350m  4:10.50 400m  4:47.41 
    32.46    35.84    36.22    36.45    36.20    36.40    36.93    36.91 
 450m  5:24.33 500m  6:01.33 550m  6:38.22 600m  7:15.78 650m  7:53.30 700m  8:30.35 750m  9:07.80 800m  9:45.03 
    36.92    37.00    36.89    37.56    37.52    37.05    37.45    37.23 
 850m 10:22.50 900m 11:00.20 950m 11:37.89 1000m 12:16.05 1050m 12:52.93 1100m 13:30.60 1150m 14:08.01 1200m 14:45.70 
    37.47    37.70    37.69    38.16    36.88    37.67    37.41    37.69 
 1250m 15:23.03 1300m 16:00.72 1350m 16:37.86 1400m 17:15.68 1450m 17:51.48 1500m 18:26.60   
    37.33    37.69    37.14    37.82    35.80    35.12   
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4. Jack Pears-Dorland 14 York City  18:28.60     
 50m    34.12 100m  1:10.70 150m  1:47.42 200m  2:24.40 250m  3:01.12 300m  3:38.20 350m  4:15.14 400m  4:52.46 
    34.12    36.58    36.72    36.98    36.72    37.08    36.94    37.32 
 450m  5:29.42 500m  6:06.80 550m  6:43.79 600m  7:20.81 650m  7:57.74 700m  8:35.15 750m  9:12.17 800m  9:49.11 
    36.96    37.38    36.99    37.02    36.93    37.41    37.02    36.94 
 850m 10:26.25 900m 11:03.26 950m 11:40.20 1000m 12:17.60 1050m 12:54.62 1100m 13:32.07 1150m 14:09.43 1200m 14:47.02 
    37.14    37.01    36.94    37.40    37.02    37.45    37.36    37.59 
 1250m 15:24.39 1300m 16:01.86 1350m 16:38.82 1400m 17:15.82 1450m 17:52.43 1500m 18:28.60   
    37.37    37.47    36.96    37.00    36.61    36.17   
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EVENT 102 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m IM             

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Paris Grenier 11 York City   5:37.10     
 50m    36.38 100m  1:18.61 150m  2:02.47 200m  2:45.91 250m  3:32.84 300m  4:20.06 350m  4:59.28 400m  5:37.10 
    36.38    42.23    43.86    43.44    46.93    47.22    39.22    37.82 
2. Elle Brown 11 Chester Le S   5:42.97     
 50m    34.72 100m  1:14.97 150m  1:58.78 200m  2:43.11 250m  3:34.50 300m  4:25.88 350m  5:05.37 400m  5:42.97 
    34.72    40.25    43.81    44.33    51.39    51.38    39.49    37.60 
3. Charlotte Gibbs 11 Co Leeds   5:48.08     
 50m    36.97 100m  1:20.10 150m  2:05.83 200m  2:49.46 250m  3:37.00 300m  4:24.69 350m  5:06.75 400m  5:48.08 
    36.97    43.13    45.73    43.63    47.54    47.69    42.06    41.33 
4. Rebecca Clynes 11 Co Leeds   5:51.86     
 50m    36.36 100m  1:18.86 150m  2:04.27 200m  2:49.32 250m  3:40.52 300m  4:31.68 350m  5:12.76 400m  5:51.86 
    36.36    42.50    45.41    45.05    51.20    51.16    41.08    39.10 
5. Hattie Talbot 11 Cleethorpes   5:57.05     
 50m    35.47 100m  1:17.28 150m  2:04.03 200m  2:48.53 250m  3:41.38 300m  4:35.66 350m  5:17.20 400m  5:57.05 
    35.47    41.81    46.75    44.50    52.85    54.28    41.54    39.85 
6. Jessica Teale 11 Co Leeds   5:59.50     
 50m    38.06 100m  1:20.59 150m  2:06.22 200m  2:51.60 250m  3:45.84 300m  4:39.84 350m  5:20.69 400m  5:59.50 
    38.06    42.53    45.63    45.38    54.24    54.00    40.85    38.81 
7. Hannah Abbasi 11 Co Leeds   6:02.47     
 50m    36.99 100m  1:20.09 150m  2:05.63 200m  2:50.05 250m  3:45.02 300m  4:40.59 350m  5:21.93 400m  6:02.47 
    36.99    43.10    45.54    44.42    54.97    55.57    41.34    40.54 
8. Laura Cook 11 Tynemouth   6:03.85     
 50m - 100m  1:29.11 150m  2:14.93 200m  2:58.81 250m  3:52.55 300m  4:44.85 350m  5:24.59 400m  6:03.85 
 -  1:29.11    45.82    43.88    53.74    52.30    39.74    39.26 
9. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   6:07.83     
 50m    37.14 100m  1:21.93 150m  2:09.61 200m  2:57.04 250m  3:53.03 300m  4:46.83 350m  5:27.31 400m  6:07.83 
    37.14    44.79    47.68    47.43    55.99    53.80    40.48    40.52 
10. Madelaine Hardingham 11 NCL SwimTeam   6:08.14     
 50m    37.08 100m  1:23.97 150m  2:09.47 200m  2:55.25 250m  3:50.34 300m  4:44.91 350m  5:26.93 400m  6:08.14 
    37.08    46.89    45.50    45.78    55.09    54.57    42.02    41.21 
11. Christa Wilson 11 RichmondDale   6:12.14     
 50m    37.50 100m  1:22.31 150m  2:09.39 200m  2:56.99 250m  3:51.80 300m  4:47.59 350m  5:30.49 400m  6:12.14 
    37.50    44.81    47.08    47.60    54.81    55.79    42.90    41.65 
12. Leah Martin 11 Tynemouth   6:15.71     
 50m    40.21 100m  1:32.60 150m  2:16.76 200m  3:01.82 250m  3:56.77 300m  4:52.28 350m  5:33.85 400m  6:15.71 
    40.21    52.39    44.16    45.06    54.95    55.51    41.57    41.86 
13. Milli Steele 11 Bo Stockton   6:16.91     
 50m    40.73 100m  1:29.99 150m  2:14.52 200m  3:00.37 250m  3:57.42 300m  4:56.96 350m  5:37.14 400m  6:16.91 
    40.73    49.26    44.53    45.85    57.05    59.54    40.18    39.77 
14. Melody Jones 11 Bo Stockton   6:17.67     
 50m    38.97 100m  1:25.28 150m  2:12.68 200m  2:57.52 250m  3:58.31 300m  4:56.57 350m  5:37.10 400m  6:17.67 
    38.97    46.31    47.40    44.84  1:00.79    58.26    40.53    40.57 
15. Kimberley Robson 11 Alnwick Dol   6:28.42     
 50m    40.28 100m  1:30.31 150m  2:20.39 200m  3:12.16 250m  4:05.08 300m - 350m  5:46.04 400m  6:28.42 
    40.28    50.03    50.08    51.77    52.92 -  1:40.96    42.38 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sophie Hobbah 12 Co Leeds   5:13.85     
 50m    33.21 100m  1:11.70 150m  1:50.14 200m  2:28.95 250m  3:15.66 300m  4:00.97 350m  4:37.47 400m  5:13.85 
    33.21    38.49    38.44    38.81    46.71    45.31    36.50    36.38 
2. Leah Crisp 12 Co Leeds   5:15.04     
 50m    32.73 100m  1:10.81 150m  1:51.83 200m  2:32.07 250m  3:17.57 300m  4:04.45 350m  4:40.47 400m  5:15.04 
    32.73    38.08    41.02    40.24    45.50    46.88    36.02    34.57 
3. Ciara Schlosshan 12 Co Leeds   5:20.78     
 50m    34.43 100m  1:12.48 150m  1:52.78 200m  2:31.44 250m  3:21.13 300m  4:06.85 350m  4:45.15 400m  5:20.78 
    34.43    38.05    40.30    38.66    49.69    45.72    38.30    35.63 
4. Emily Johnson 12 Co Leeds   5:26.51     
 50m    35.29 100m  1:16.71 150m  1:59.56 200m  2:40.02 250m  3:27.46 300m  4:13.43 350m  4:51.29 400m  5:26.51 
    35.29    41.42    42.85    40.46    47.44    45.97    37.86    35.22 
5. Viktoria Gnandt 12 Co Leeds   5:27.36     
 50m    34.83 100m  1:15.22 150m  1:55.23 200m  2:35.94 250m  3:23.47 300m  4:12.25 350m  4:50.49 400m  5:27.36 
    34.83    40.39    40.01    40.71    47.53    48.78    38.24    36.87 
6. Zara Paniagua-Gutierre 12 Co Leeds   5:31.76     
 50m    34.07 100m  1:12.98 150m  1:56.14 200m  2:37.59 250m  3:25.08 300m  4:13.60 350m  4:53.43 400m  5:31.76 
    34.07    38.91    43.16    41.45    47.49    48.52    39.83    38.33 
7. Debbie Cocking 12 Rotherham Mo   5:33.12     
 50m    32.77 100m  1:12.87 150m  1:57.61 200m  2:40.89 250m  3:28.50 300m  4:16.95 350m  4:56.86 400m  5:33.12 
    32.77    40.10    44.74    43.28    47.61    48.45    39.91    36.26 
8. Libby Turner 12 Bo Barnsley   5:34.85     
 50m    34.52 100m  1:14.81 150m  1:57.86 200m  2:41.11 250m  3:27.45 300m  4:15.67 350m  4:55.72 400m  5:34.85 
    34.52    40.29    43.05    43.25    46.34    48.22    40.05    39.13 
9. Linden Davison 12 Co Sheffield   5:35.68     
 50m    35.59 100m  1:17.56 150m  2:01.03 200m  2:44.14 250m  3:31.70 300m  4:20.19 350m  4:59.10 400m  5:35.68 
    35.59    41.97    43.47    43.11    47.56    48.49    38.91    36.58 
10. Rebecca Dobbins 12 NCL SwimTeam   5:41.70     
 50m    37.20 100m - 150m  2:05.34 200m  2:47.39 250m  3:36.12 300m  4:24.96 350m  5:04.43 400m  5:41.70 
    37.20 -  1:28.14    42.05    48.73    48.84    39.47    37.27 
11. Gillian Clarke 12 Donc Dartes   5:43.34     
 50m    34.16 100m  1:16.37 150m  1:59.03 200m  2:42.23 250m  3:33.85 300m  4:24.45 350m  5:04.66 400m  5:43.34 
    34.16    42.21    42.66    43.20    51.62    50.60    40.21    38.68 
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12 Yrs Age Group – cont’d 
12. Eleanor Howcroft 12 Co Leeds   5:43.90     
 50m    34.97 100m  1:17.20 150m  2:02.62 200m  2:49.95 250m  3:35.12 300m  4:22.15 350m  5:03.26 400m  5:43.90 
    34.97    42.23    45.42    47.33    45.17    47.03    41.11    40.64 
13. Neola Thorpe 12 York City   5:46.56     
 50m    35.39 100m  1:17.36 150m  2:01.51 200m  2:45.29 250m  3:36.44 300m  4:27.11 350m  5:07.39 400m  5:46.56 
    35.39    41.97    44.15    43.78    51.15    50.67    40.28    39.17 
14. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   5:47.47     
 50m    37.44 100m  1:23.94 150m  2:08.99 200m  2:53.17 250m  3:42.75 300m  4:31.90 350m  5:10.29 400m  5:47.47 
    37.44    46.50    45.05    44.18    49.58    49.15    38.39    37.18 
15. Rebekah Worthy 12 Middlesboro   5:48.60     
 50m    38.31 100m  1:23.80 150m  2:06.65 200m  2:48.98 250m  3:39.29 300m  4:29.78 350m  5:09.51 400m  5:48.60 
    38.31    45.49    42.85    42.33    50.31    50.49    39.73    39.09 
16. Kara Mayos 12 Donc Dartes   5:50.27     
 50m    34.74 100m  1:16.61 150m  2:01.32 200m  2:45.58 250m  3:37.09 300m  4:29.66 350m  5:09.96 400m  5:50.27 
    34.74    41.87    44.71    44.26    51.51    52.57    40.30    40.31 
17. Ellie Buxton 12 Cleethorpes   5:52.39     
 50m    38.73 100m  1:23.86 150m  2:07.44 200m  2:50.32 250m  3:40.04 300m  4:33.38 350m  5:13.95 400m  5:52.39 
    38.73    45.13    43.58    42.88    49.72    53.34    40.57    38.44 
18. Elise Furey 12 Bo Kirklees   5:53.15     
 50m    36.54 100m  1:22.75 150m  2:09.34 200m  2:55.22 250m  3:44.34 300m  4:34.53 350m  5:14.44 400m  5:53.15 
    36.54    46.21    46.59    45.88    49.12    50.19    39.91    38.71 
19. Hannah Raistrick 12 Skipton   5:55.39     
 50m    35.71 100m  1:20.76 150m  2:06.59 200m  2:52.52 250m  3:42.89 300m  4:34.50 350m  5:15.83 400m  5:55.39 
    35.71    45.05    45.83    45.93    50.37    51.61    41.33    39.56 
20. Hannah Seymour 12 Morpeth   5:56.65     
 50m    36.20 100m  1:21.43 150m  2:04.77 200m  2:48.62 250m  3:41.18 300m  4:35.86 350m  5:17.85 400m  5:56.65 
    36.20    45.23    43.34    43.85    52.56    54.68    41.99    38.80 
21. Taryn Wheat 12 Chester Le S   5:56.76     
 50m    37.43 100m  1:22.90 150m  2:08.12 200m  2:54.78 250m  3:45.05 300m  4:38.83 350m  5:18.05 400m  5:56.76 
    37.43    45.47    45.22    46.66    50.27    53.78    39.22    38.71 
22. Emily Coverdale 12 NCL SwimTeam   5:57.38     
 50m    37.62 100m  1:21.65 150m - 200m  2:53.05 250m  3:45.74 300m  4:37.98 350m - 400m  5:57.38 
    37.62    44.03 -  1:31.40    52.69    52.24 -  1:19.40 
23. Lucy Krofchak 12 Cleethorpes   6:01.13     
 50m    37.95 100m  1:23.89 150m  2:10.87 200m  2:57.57 250m  3:50.10 300m  4:42.58 350m  5:22.68 400m  6:01.13 
    37.95    45.94    46.98    46.70    52.53    52.48    40.10    38.45 
24. Emilia Jones 12 Darlington   6:01.25     
 50m    36.66 100m  1:20.98 150m  2:08.84 200m  2:55.72 250m  3:46.00 300m  4:37.14 350m  5:20.04 400m  6:01.25 
    36.66    44.32    47.86    46.88    50.28    51.14    42.90    41.21 
25. Faye Burns 12 Chester Le S   6:02.95     
 50m    38.63 100m  1:26.18 150m  2:12.18 200m  2:57.89 250m  3:49.80 300m  4:42.27 350m  5:23.37 400m  6:02.95 
    38.63    47.55    46.00    45.71    51.91    52.47    41.10    39.58 
26. Elizabeth Hawkard 12 KingstonHull   6:02.99     
 50m    38.19 100m  1:24.49 150m  2:10.82 200m  2:57.34 250m  3:49.56 300m  4:43.79 350m  5:24.27 400m  6:02.99 
    38.19    46.30    46.33    46.52    52.22    54.23    40.48    38.72 
27. Georgina Wright 12 Bo Kirklees   6:05.54     
 50m    40.30 100m  1:28.52 150m  2:14.75 200m  3:00.06 250m  3:51.85 300m  4:42.72 350m  5:25.31 400m  6:05.54 
    40.30    48.22    46.23    45.31    51.79    50.87    42.59    40.23 
28. Hollie Verity 12 KingstonHull   6:06.43     
 50m    38.67 100m  1:27.22 150m  2:13.79 200m  2:59.51 250m  3:52.68 300m  4:46.40 350m  5:27.10 400m  6:06.43 
    38.67    48.55    46.57    45.72    53.17    53.72    40.70    39.33 
29. Neve Mason 12 Wear Valley   6:17.63     
 50m    40.33 100m  1:27.96 150m - 200m  3:03.98 250m  3:56.82 300m  4:51.78 350m - 400m  6:17.63 
    40.33    47.63 -  1:36.02    52.84    54.96 -  1:25.85 
  Anna Loughlin 12 Durham City  DNF     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Layla Black 13 Co Leeds   5:09.25     
 50m    32.04 100m  1:09.52 150m  1:49.54 200m  2:29.67 250m  3:12.85 300m  3:56.38 350m  4:33.61 400m  5:09.25 
    32.04    37.48    40.02    40.13    43.18    43.53    37.23    35.64 
2. Amy Bell 13 Co Sheffield   5:14.34     
 50m    32.93 100m  1:12.16 150m  1:53.06 200m  2:34.42 250m  3:17.81 300m  4:02.21 350m  4:39.06 400m  5:14.34 
    32.93    39.23    40.90    41.36    43.39    44.40    36.85    35.28 
3. Aimee Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   5:16.08     
 50m    32.51 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:51.52 200m  2:32.84 250m  3:17.32 300m  4:03.39 350m  4:40.81 400m  5:16.08 
    32.51    37.73    41.28    41.32    44.48    46.07    37.42    35.27 
4. Keelan Fitton 13 Bo Kirklees   5:20.18     
 50m    35.31 100m  1:14.26 150m  1:55.25 200m  2:36.77 250m  3:21.63 300m  4:04.93 350m  4:43.66 400m  5:20.18 
    35.31    38.95    40.99    41.52    44.86    43.30    38.73    36.52 
5. Emily Large 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:22.42     
 50m    33.68 100m  1:12.50 150m  1:54.78 200m  2:36.75 250m  3:23.36 300m  4:11.02 350m  4:47.81 400m  5:22.42 
    33.68    38.82    42.28    41.97    46.61    47.66    36.79    34.61 
6. Lauren Roberts 13 Co Leeds   5:22.78     
 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.82 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:34.48 250m  3:21.40 300m  4:08.55 350m  4:46.56 400m  5:22.78 
    33.47    37.35    42.16    41.50    46.92    47.15    38.01    36.22 
7. Laura Brookes 13 Donc Dartes   5:25.54     
 50m    32.58 100m  1:10.65 150m  1:51.80 200m  2:32.24 250m  3:20.63 300m  4:10.63 350m  4:49.22 400m  5:25.54 
    32.58    38.07    41.15    40.44    48.39    50.00    38.59    36.32 
8. Sian Martin 13 Tynemouth   5:27.40     
 50m    33.33 100m  1:13.38 150m  1:56.46 200m  2:38.84 250m  3:27.48 300m  4:17.44 350m  4:52.89 400m  5:27.40 
    33.33    40.05    43.08    42.38    48.64    49.96    35.45    34.51 
9. Rebecca Fisher 13 Co Leeds   5:27.58     
 50m    33.93 100m  1:13.95 150m  1:57.71 200m  2:39.30 250m  3:26.75 300m  4:13.33 350m  4:52.03 400m  5:27.58 
    33.93    40.02    43.76    41.59    47.45    46.58    38.70    35.55 
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13 Yrs Age Group – cont’d 
10. Abbie Holyoake 13 Co Leeds   5:31.42     
 50m    34.07 100m  1:13.56 150m - 200m  2:39.78 250m  3:28.32 300m  4:17.15 350m  4:55.13 400m  5:31.42 
    34.07    39.49 -  1:26.22    48.54    48.83    37.98    36.29 
11. Jane Brown 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:33.39     
 50m    33.86 100m  1:13.85 150m  1:55.42 200m  2:36.42 250m  3:23.94 300m  4:14.61 350m  4:55.54 400m  5:33.39 
    33.86    39.99    41.57    41.00    47.52    50.67    40.93    37.85 
12. Eve Larsen 13 Co Sund'land   5:35.53     
 50m    33.39 100m  1:15.56 150m  1:58.38 200m - 250m  3:29.71 300m  4:19.53 350m  4:58.41 400m  5:35.53 
    33.39    42.17    42.82 -  1:31.33    49.82    38.88    37.12 
13. Olivia McAvoy 13 Middlesboro   5:36.21     
 50m    35.87 100m  1:16.92 150m  2:00.11 200m  2:42.43 250m  3:33.20 300m  4:22.78 350m  4:59.53 400m  5:36.21 
    35.87    41.05    43.19    42.32    50.77    49.58    36.75    36.68 
14. Isabelle Brighton 13 Co Wakefield   5:36.29     
 50m    36.69 100m  1:18.37 150m  2:01.34 200m  2:42.45 250m  3:30.91 300m  4:20.78 350m  4:59.42 400m  5:36.29 
    36.69    41.68    42.97    41.11    48.46    49.87    38.64    36.87 
15. Alexandra Stringer 13 KingstonHull   5:38.36     
 50m    35.82 100m  1:16.98 150m  2:00.72 200m  2:42.90 250m  3:29.20 300m  4:17.04 350m  4:59.18 400m  5:38.36 
    35.82    41.16    43.74    42.18    46.30    47.84    42.14    39.18 
16. Sophie Barker 13 Co Wakefield   5:38.95     
 50m    35.23 100m  1:15.76 150m  1:59.01 200m  2:40.90 250m  3:31.17 300m  4:22.51 350m  5:01.76 400m  5:38.95 
    35.23    40.53    43.25    41.89    50.27    51.34    39.25    37.19 
17. Anna Marley 13 Harrogate   5:38.97     
 50m    36.65 100m  1:20.20 150m  2:01.86 200m  2:43.13 250m  3:32.29 300m  4:22.00 350m  5:01.34 400m  5:38.97 
    36.65    43.55    41.66    41.27    49.16    49.71    39.34    37.63 
18. Francesca Gray 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:41.37     
 50m    34.47 100m - 150m  2:02.67 200m  2:47.22 250m  3:33.46 300m  4:22.32 350m  5:04.52 400m  5:41.37 
    34.47 -  1:28.20    44.55    46.24    48.86    42.20    36.85 
19. Lucy Clarke 13 Donc Dartes   5:43.21     
 50m    36.67 100m  1:16.30 150m  1:59.44 200m  2:41.59 250m  3:34.59 300m  4:26.69 350m  5:06.35 400m  5:43.21 
    36.67    39.63    43.14    42.15    53.00    52.10    39.66    36.86 
20. Elizabeth Clements 13 Co Sund'land   5:43.28     
 50m    36.27 100m  1:16.52 150m  2:00.86 200m  2:44.42 250m  3:36.47 300m  4:26.30 350m  5:05.61 400m  5:43.28 
    36.27    40.25    44.34    43.56    52.05    49.83    39.31    37.67 
21. Chloe Hardy 13 NCL SwimTeam   5:43.54     
 50m    35.33 100m  1:19.95 150m  2:04.81 200m  2:50.27 250m  3:37.60 300m  4:27.55 350m  5:05.74 400m  5:43.54 
    35.33    44.62    44.86    45.46    47.33    49.95    38.19    37.80 
22. Genna Suddes 13 York City   5:45.67     
 50m    34.81 100m  1:17.07 150m  2:02.49 200m  2:47.31 250m  3:37.53 300m  4:28.28 350m  5:07.16 400m  5:45.67 
    34.81    42.26    45.42    44.82    50.22    50.75    38.88    38.51 
23. Madeleine Brandon 13 Tynemouth   5:46.26     
 50m - 100m  1:16.06 150m  1:58.76 200m  2:40.77 250m  3:31.72 300m  4:23.82 350m  5:05.27 400m  5:46.26 
 -  1:16.06    42.70    42.01    50.95    52.10    41.45    40.99 
24. Nicola McConnell 13 Chester Le S   5:52.62     
 50m    36.85 100m  1:23.54 150m  2:10.26 200m  2:57.05 250m  3:43.91 300m  4:32.02 350m  5:12.75 400m  5:52.62 
    36.85    46.69    46.72    46.79    46.86    48.11    40.73    39.87 
25. Shauna Johnson 13 Derwentside   5:54.35     
 50m    38.43 100m  1:30.26 150m  2:14.68 200m  2:57.61 250m  3:46.06 300m  4:34.36 350m  5:15.54 400m  5:54.35 
    38.43    51.83    44.42    42.93    48.45    48.30    41.18    38.81 
26. Eve Buddle 13 Alnwick Dol   5:54.72     
 50m    37.04 100m  1:21.06 150m  2:07.21 200m  2:52.72 250m  3:45.12 300m  4:36.07 350m  5:15.99 400m  5:54.72 
    37.04    44.02    46.15    45.51    52.40    50.95    39.92    38.73 
27. Natalya Sharp 13 Co Sund'land   5:57.18     
 50m    35.93 100m  1:19.44 150m  2:04.95 200m  2:50.53 250m  3:38.59 300m  4:32.69 350m  5:15.51 400m  5:57.18 
    35.93    43.51    45.51    45.58    48.06    54.10    42.82    41.67 
28. Emily Wade 13 Middlesboro   5:57.97     
 50m    38.16 100m  1:24.15 150m  2:08.54 200m  2:53.63 250m  3:43.58 300m  4:35.24 350m  5:16.25 400m  5:57.97 
    38.16    45.99    44.39    45.09    49.95    51.66    41.01    41.72 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lauren Graham 14 Chester Le S   5:18.41     
 50m    32.41 100m  1:10.99 150m  1:52.27 200m  2:32.58 250m  3:19.61 300m  4:07.54 350m  4:43.16 400m  5:18.41 
    32.41    38.58    41.28    40.31    47.03    47.93    35.62    35.25 
2. Niamh McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   5:18.89     
 50m    34.52 100m  1:13.87 150m  1:55.10 200m - 250m  3:21.12 300m  4:05.81 350m  4:42.80 400m  5:18.89 
    34.52    39.35    41.23 -  1:26.02    44.69    36.99    36.09 
3. Lauren Hodgson 14 NCL SwimTeam   5:23.64     
 50m    31.54 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:49.77 200m  2:30.66 250m  3:18.27 300m  4:08.29 350m  4:46.56 400m  5:23.64 
    31.54    38.23    40.00    40.89    47.61    50.02    38.27    37.08 
4. Rachel Taylor 14 Co Sund'land   5:24.27     
 50m    34.98 100m  1:14.11 150m  1:56.00 200m  2:37.48 250m  3:22.03 300m  4:07.88 350m  4:46.98 400m  5:24.27 
    34.98    39.13    41.89    41.48    44.55    45.85    39.10    37.29 
5. Lucy Nicholson 14 York City   5:24.54     
 50m    32.75 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:50.60 200m  2:30.26 250m  3:21.28 300m  4:12.50 350m  4:48.76 400m  5:24.54 
    32.75    37.30    40.55    39.66    51.02    51.22    36.26    35.78 
6. Isabel Bunn 14 Co Leeds   5:27.21     
 50m    33.70 100m  1:12.52 150m  1:53.76 200m  2:35.19 250m  3:23.22 300m  4:13.46 350m  4:50.46 400m  5:27.21 
    33.70    38.82    41.24    41.43    48.03    50.24    37.00    36.75 
7. Jodi Bunker 14 Co Sund'land   5:28.78     
 50m    32.34 100m  1:09.56 150m  1:53.33 200m  2:36.69 250m  3:22.72 300m  4:10.87 350m  4:50.15 400m  5:28.78 
    32.34    37.22    43.77    43.36    46.03    48.15    39.28    38.63 
8. Abigail Jack 14 Co Leeds   5:31.81     
 50m    35.51 100m  1:16.59 150m  2:01.60 200m  2:43.73 250m  3:28.02 300m  4:12.98 350m  4:53.72 400m  5:31.81 
    35.51    41.08    45.01    42.13    44.29    44.96    40.74    38.09 
9. Abigail Fisher 14 Bo Kirklees   5:33.17     
 50m    32.60 100m  1:12.70 150m  1:56.64 200m  2:39.59 250m  3:26.30 300m  4:15.60 350m  4:54.71 400m  5:33.17 
    32.60    40.10    43.94    42.95    46.71    49.30    39.11    38.46 
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14 Yrs Age Group – cont’d 
10. Jade Galloway 14 Gates &Whick   5:34.59     
 50m    36.82 100m  1:20.26 150m  2:02.96 200m  2:45.81 250m  3:32.60 300m  4:20.24 350m  4:58.17 400m  5:34.59 
    36.82    43.44    42.70    42.85    46.79    47.64    37.93    36.42 
11. Chantel Madden 14 Co Leeds   5:34.87     
 50m    33.29 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:55.37 200m  2:38.13 250m  3:25.57 300m  4:13.20 350m  4:54.08 400m  5:34.87 
    33.29    38.75    43.33    42.76    47.44    47.63    40.88    40.79 
12. Sarah Reay 14 Middlesboro   5:34.98     
 50m    36.57 100m  1:19.36 150m  2:01.34 200m  2:41.87 250m  3:29.53 300m  4:20.12 350m  4:57.99 400m  5:34.98 
    36.57    42.79    41.98    40.53    47.66    50.59    37.87    36.99 
13. Devyn Leask 14 Co Wakefield   5:35.89     
 50m    32.63 100m  1:10.67 150m  1:54.17 200m  2:36.44 250m  3:25.83 300m  4:17.31 350m  4:57.33 400m  5:35.89 
    32.63    38.04    43.50    42.27    49.39    51.48    40.02    38.56 
14. Georgia Whetton 14 Donc Dartes   5:40.08     
 50m    33.91 100m  1:15.05 150m  1:58.20 200m  2:41.75 250m  3:32.61 300m  4:24.69 350m  5:02.33 400m  5:40.08 
    33.91    41.14    43.15    43.55    50.86    52.08    37.64    37.75 
14. Megan Bannon 14 Co Leeds   5:40.08     
 50m    36.61 100m  1:17.74 150m  2:01.85 200m  2:43.29 250m  3:31.71 300m  4:20.70 350m  5:01.64 400m  5:40.08 
    36.61    41.13    44.11    41.44    48.42    48.99    40.94    38.44 
16. Italia Minchella 14 NCL SwimTeam   5:45.36     
 50m    36.58 100m  1:18.13 150m  2:00.90 200m  2:42.73 250m  3:33.26 300m  4:22.85 350m  5:05.30 400m  5:45.36 
    36.58    41.55    42.77    41.83    50.53    49.59    42.45    40.06 
17. Emma Blaby 14 Co Bradford   5:46.46     
 50m    36.08 100m  1:21.52 150m  2:05.49 200m  2:49.02 250m  3:37.70 300m  4:28.88 350m  5:07.99 400m  5:46.46 
    36.08    45.44    43.97    43.53    48.68    51.18    39.11    38.47 
18. Kezia Dowsett 14 Durham City   5:48.26     
 50m    36.67 100m  1:22.73 150m  2:06.15 200m  2:49.33 250m  3:37.82 300m  4:27.56 350m  5:08.82 400m  5:48.26 
    36.67    46.06    43.42    43.18    48.49    49.74    41.26    39.44 
  Anya Sordy 14 Co Sund'land  DQ            

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Rachel Bradley 10 Middlesboro   6:01.10     
 50m - 100m  1:24.79 150m  2:10.68 200m  2:56.49 250m - 300m  4:41.25 350m  5:21.34 400m  6:01.10 
 -  1:24.79    45.89    45.81 -  1:44.76    40.09    39.76 
2. Madeleine Duffy 10 Tynedale   6:10.70     
 50m    39.18 100m  1:30.65 150m  2:17.35 200m  3:05.98 250m  3:55.74 300m  4:47.82 350m  5:30.28 400m  6:10.70 
    39.18    51.47    46.70    48.63    49.76    52.08    42.46    40.42 
3. Aeryn Marchant 10 Bo Stockton   6:11.80     
 50m    40.94 100m  1:31.46 150m  2:18.26 200m  3:04.90 250m  3:57.45 300m  4:50.54 350m  5:32.75 400m  6:11.80 
    40.94    50.52    46.80    46.64    52.55    53.09    42.21    39.05 
4. Emma Braithwaite 10 Co Sheffield   6:13.03     
 50m    41.20 100m  1:29.72 150m  2:16.95 200m  3:03.99 250m  3:58.31 300m  4:54.07 350m  5:34.27 400m  6:13.03 
    41.20    48.52    47.23    47.04    54.32    55.76    40.20    38.76 
5. Lucy Woodliffe 10 Cleethorpes   6:15.98     
 50m    39.32 100m  1:28.46 150m  2:17.57 200m  3:03.91 250m  4:01.59 300m  4:57.99 350m  5:37.57 400m  6:15.98 
    39.32    49.14    49.11    46.34    57.68    56.40    39.58    38.41 
6. Ella Bainbridge 10 Cleethorpes   6:29.23     
 50m    39.44 100m  1:25.69 150m  2:16.01 200m  3:07.04 250m  4:03.35 300m  5:03.02 350m  5:45.61 400m  6:29.23 
    39.44    46.25    50.32    51.03    56.31    59.67    42.59    43.62 
7. Eleanor Haines 10 Bo Kirklees   6:31.00     
 50m    43.14 100m - 150m  2:22.39 200m  3:11.24 250m  4:06.02 300m  5:04.62 350m  5:48.09 400m  6:31.00 
    43.14 -  1:39.25    48.85    54.78    58.60    43.47    42.91 
8. Holly Fish 10 Donc Dartes   6:42.12     
 50m    43.00 100m  1:40.45 150m  2:30.13 200m  3:19.44 250m  4:13.89 300m  5:09.06 350m  5:55.61 400m  6:42.12 
    43.00    57.45    49.68    49.31    54.45    55.17    46.55    46.51 
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EVENT 103 Boys 10/14 Yrs 200m Butterfly       

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 11 KingstonHull   2:43.09        36.81  1:18.54  2:02.34 
2. Aidan Brown 11 Bo Stockton   2:48.04        36.48  1:19.90  2:05.05 
3. George Legge 11 Cleethorpes   2:48.52        38.15  1:19.44  2:05.05 
4. Ernest Placido 11 Co Leeds   2:48.99        37.88  1:20.15  2:04.69 
5. Joseph Turner 11 Co Leeds   2:52.22        38.21  1:23.29  2:10.05 
6. Dalton Clapham 11 Bradford   2:53.51        38.01  1:22.51  2:07.62 
7. Cade Darby 11 Middlesboro   2:54.07        38.87 -  2:08.61 
8. Jack Mackenzie 11 NCL SwimTeam   2:57.93        37.86  1:22.57  2:09.51 
9. Samuel Salih 11 Co Sheffield   3:00.32        37.91 -  2:11.76 
10. Jason Robson 11 York City   3:00.53        38.62  1:24.47  2:12.39 
11. Jude Blackmore 11 Billingham   3:01.96        40.24  1:26.94  2:14.67 
12. Reuben Visda 11 Co Sheffield   3:02.58        38.53  1:21.50  2:10.02 
  Jack Maskill 11 Co Leeds  DNF        

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Simon Kliment 12 Donc Dartes   2:31.00        35.27  1:12.99 - 
2. Alfie Kelly 12 Tynemouth   2:34.52        33.59  1:13.92  1:53.33 
3. Samuel Wardle 12 Co Leeds   2:35.57        34.42  1:13.33  1:53.53 
4. Jake Lambert 12 Co Leeds   2:40.21        34.42  1:12.68 - 
5. Thomas Jackson 12 Co Leeds   2:42.71        34.50  1:15.83  2:01.17 
6. Daniel Butler 12 Chester Le S   2:43.94        34.99  1:15.35  1:59.21 
7. Adam Wilson 12 Tynemouth   2:44.42        34.57  1:15.48  1:58.32 
8. Matthew Kenneth 12 Co Leeds   2:45.69        36.28  1:18.67  2:01.81 
9. Matthew Enright 12 Co Leeds   2:47.35        36.15  1:18.72  2:04.04 
10. Matthew Hunt 12 Chester Le S   2:52.18        37.05  1:20.39  2:05.51 
11. Adam Williams 12 Middlesboro   2:54.91        36.59  1:22.05  2:08.70 
12. Jake Spark 12 Middlesboro   2:57.07        37.15  1:20.02 - 
13. Stephen Cooper 12 Co Leeds   3:03.54        38.07  1:24.49  2:14.05 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Harvey McGreavy-Gill 13 Co Leeds   2:25.12        31.78  1:08.61  1:46.44 
2. Benjamin Cantrill 13 Scunthorpe A   2:26.87        31.31  1:07.79  1:46.11 
3. Liam Birrell 13 Co Leeds   2:27.92        31.84  1:09.46  1:49.50 
4. Euan Cowan 13 Co Leeds   2:30.07        33.61  1:10.82  1:49.64 
5. Samuel Russell 13 York City   2:31.14        32.91  1:11.61  1:51.12 
6. Brandon Lino 13 Kingfisher E   2:31.35        31.49  1:08.56  1:48.57 
7. Shaheen Alghofari 13 Co Leeds   2:32.68        33.05  1:09.56  1:49.69 
8. George Crawford 13 Middlesboro   2:33.13        33.21  1:12.01  1:51.75 
9. Daniel Morley 13 Durham City   2:36.99        33.21  1:11.05  1:52.12 
10. Shaun Carter 13 NCL SwimTeam   2:38.61        34.69  1:14.73  1:56.05 
11. Alexander Mason 13 Chester Le S   2:39.94        34.02  1:14.79  1:58.50 
12. Alexander Armstrong 13 NCL SwimTeam   2:47.09        33.85  1:11.87  1:58.02 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 100 150 
